

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 2417 OF 2014
M/s. Bhakti Developers
vs.
Vijay Gaikwad & ors.

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearance, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Mr. Girish Godbole i/b Mr. Drupad Patil for the Petitioner.

CORAM : M. S. SONAK, J.
DATE : 5 May, 2015.

P.C. :-

1] Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on 22 June 2015.

2] In addition to the notice to be issued by the registry, the petitioner is permitted to effect private service upon the respondents and thereafter to file an affidavit of service before the returnable date.

(M. S. SONAK, J.)