

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2417 OF 2014

M/s. Bhakti Developers, Through Partner, Shri.Petitioner
Shamji Bhavan Aarethiya

V/S

Shri. Vijay GaikwadRespondent

None For Petitioner

None For Respondent

CORAM : M. S. KARNIK, J

DATE : 14th January, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 11/02/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)